GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HOME AFFAIRS
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1884
ANSWERED ON:07.03.2000
WHITE PAPER ON ISIACTIVITIES

BHIM PRASAD DAHAL;GANGASANDRA SIDDAPPA BASAVARAJ;MADHAVRAO SCINDIA;SUSHIL KUMAR SAMBHAJIRAO
SHINDE

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have prepared or preparing a "White paper’ on the role of Pakistan's Inter Services Intelligence in terrorist activities in India including that on intrusions by Pakistani Militants and forces in Kargil:

(b) if so, the facts thereof; and

(c) the time by which it is likely to be laid on the table of the house?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS
(SHRILD. SWAMI)

(a),(b) & (c): Preparation of a White Paper on the role of Pakistan's Inter Services Intelligence in terrorist activities in India is under consideration.
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